

Athens County Engineer Kimberly Road Paving Project Bid Tabulation - 8/13/2018					Engineer's Estimate		McKee Paving and Sealing, LLC		The Shelly Company		York Paving		Nuko Paving Inc.		Shelly & Sands, Inc.	
REF NO.	ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	407	TACK COAT	2622	GAL	\$ 2.00	\$ 5,244.00	\$ 2.30	\$ 6,030.60	\$ 1.95	\$ 5,112.90	\$ 3.00	\$ 7,866.00	\$ 2.25	\$ 5,899.50	\$ 2.00	\$ 5,244.00
2	441	ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, (448), PG64-22	1561	CY	\$ 140.00	\$ 218,540.00	\$ 128.00	\$ 199,808.00	\$ 142.00	\$ 221,662.00	\$ 148.00	\$ 231,028.00	\$ 144.00	\$ 224,784.00	\$ 148.00	\$ 231,028.00
3	617	COMPACTED AGGREGATE	171	CY	\$ 65.00	\$ 11,115.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 12,825.00	\$ 83.00	\$ 14,193.00	\$ 81.20	\$ 13,885.20	\$ 72.00	\$ 12,312.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 16,245.00
4	642	CENTER LINE, TYPE 1	2.62	MILE	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,930.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 5,240.00	\$ 1,696.00	\$ 4,443.52	\$ 2,080.00	\$ 5,449.60	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 6,288.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 3,668.00
5	614	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	LS	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 5,280.00	\$ 5,280.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 8,200.00	\$ 8,200.00
6	623	CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT STAKES AND SURVEYING	1	LS	\$ 871.00	\$ 871.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 575.00	\$ 575.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,120.00	\$ 1,120.00	\$ 2,610.00	\$ 2,610.00
7	624	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$ 4,300.00	\$ 4,300.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 5,600.00
8	103	PREMIUM FOR PERFORMANCE BOND AND FOR PAYMENT BOND	1	LS	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 4,974.87	\$ 4,974.87	\$ 6,700.00	\$ 6,700.00	\$ 2,175.00	\$ 2,175.00
ESTIMATED TOTAL CONSTRUCTION COST =					\$ 250,000.00		\$ 229,783.60		\$ 262,286.42		\$ 267,603.67		\$ 268,103.50		\$ 274,770.00	